
REPLAT JOHN B PERSHIG PLAT 2
VOL 72 PG 218

JOH PERSHING REPLAT
JOH PERSHING PLAT 2

VOL 43 PG 74
VOL 69 PG 218

JOHN F RAZ PLAT 1
VOL 45 PG 59

EMERALD PLACE PLAT 1
VOL 107 PG 31

REPLAT
VOL 119 PG 193

DOUG TAYLOR PLAT 2
DOUG TAYLOR PLAT 1

MIGNON B TAYLOR PLAT 1
VOL 92 PG 238
VOL 108 PG 120
VOL 99 PG 239

DOUG TAYLOR PLAT 2
DOUG TAYLOR PLAT 1

MIGNON B TAYLOR PLAT 1
VOL 92 PG 238
VOL 108 PG 120
VOL 99 PG 239

60

60
40

125.00

150.00

17
0.0

0

17
0.0

0

19
0.0

0

235.19

34
1.9

4

712.5

235.47

89.68

19.93

32
0.0

10.32

75.00

75.0050.00

342.46

95.44

322.88

185.76

75.00

254.53

75.00

75.00 75.00

25.28

75.00

75.00

44.94

75.00

75.00

23.31

155.54

530.03

583.58

869.68

313.00

133.00

133.00

41.90

75.00

132.28

654.90

91
4.1

0

368.09

354.88

1293.6
1090.65

943.33

296.4

1199.47

178.46

29
7.3

3

250.42

443.56

27
5.2

2

1648.95

41
2

285

296.09

250.42

183
.70

877.8

390

63
5.2

5

215.33

269.55

571
.22

173
.58

446.22

996.75

494.38

238.47

132.94

869.76

582.87

209.51

647.28

1009.62
237.31

313.09
146.33

206.62

999.76

763.65

133.00

40.05

75.00

133.00

75.00

75.00

75.00

133.00

92.74

75.00

125.00

60.00

138.00

1012.00

75.00

150.00

133.60

150.00

702.92

132.61

1

3

4

5

2

1

10

12

15

13

11

9

7

5

16

14

1

2

1

1

(01 - 65 - 7 )

(01 - 44 - 1 )

(01 - 44 - 3 )

(01 - 45 - 8 )

(01 - 64 - 3 )

(01 - 65 - 3 )

(01 - 65 - 1 )

(01 - 45 - 7 )

(01 - 44 - 4 )

(01 - 44 - 2 )

(01 - 45 - 7 .01 )

(01 - 45 - 7 .02 )

(01 - 65 - 1 .01 )

(01 - 65 - 2 .03 )

(01 - 65 - 2 .04 )

(01 - 65 - 3 .01 )

(01 - 65 - 1 .02 )

(01 -65 - 13 )

(01 - 65 - 17 )

(01 - 65 - 22 )

(01 -65 - 11 )

(01 - 65 - 15 )

(01 - 65 - 20 )

(01 - 65 - 18 )

(01 - 65 - 16 )

(01 - 65 - 14 )

(01 - 65 - 19 )(01 - 65 - 21 )

YOUNGSTOWN PITTSBURGH RD

YOUNGSTOWN PITTSBURGH RD

SKYE DR

LO
CU

ST
 DR

01065

01064

01066

01045

01044

01080

01081

TAX MAP
01065

r

SCALE
1 inch = 100 feet

0 100 200 30050 Feet

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP

SPRINGFIELD TOWNSHIP
Index Map

MAHONING COUNTY
OHIO

Dec 31, 2010Print Date

LEGEND

CITY LINE

COUNTY LINE
TOWNSHIP LINE

VILLAGE LINE
PLAT OUTLINE
PARCEL LINE
OLD PARCEL LINE

TAX MAP NUMBER

PHASE LINE
ROAD ROW LINE
RAILROAD ROW LINE
PARCEL ID NUMBER
LOT NUMBER
PLAT NAME

(01-20-1.03)

345

BELL PLAT 1

01004

01080 01044

0104501081

01066

01043

01064

01065

01079

03005 03006

0104601063

Approximate


